
From: Courtney Sanders <Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov>
Required: Ellison, Aftonafton.ellison@psc.sc.gov

Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org
Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net
Waller, Mariemwaller@aging.sc.gov
Douglas Wright (dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org)dwright@seniorsolutions-sc.org 
Spearman, JamesJames.Spearman@psc.sc.gov
Elliot C. Davidelliotcd@dhec.sc.gov
Gloria Prevostprevost@pandasc.org
Heath Hillheathh@nhcnorthaugusta.com
Boyd, JocelynJocelyn.Boyd@psc.sc.gov
Keith A. GuestDrKeithG@shamd.com
Ken Welchkwelch@HEMLY.US
Lydia Hennicklydiaj@logisticare.com
Lynn Stockmanlynn@nccoa.org
Rebecca GatesRhonda@helpinghandssc.com
Scott Jonesscottjones@pepperhill.com
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com)tonyagentile@yahoo.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
Stephen BoucherBOUCHER@scdhhs.gov
Maudra R Brown, MPH CHESmaudra.brown@scdhhs.gov

Optional:

Martha MitchellMitchelM@scdhhs.gov
Stacey ShullStacey.Shull@scdhhs.gov
Sapp, Julian TroyJSapp@srhs.com
Chuck DeZearncharlesd@logisticare.com
Celeste Edleyceleste.edley@logisticare.com

Subject:
Location:

Michael Owenbymichael.owenby@logisticare.com
TAC Committee Quarterly Meeting
J10 Conference Room

When: 12/10/2015 10:00:00 AM - 12:00:00 PM

Instructions:

1. Please choose the access number local to you

803-726-9796
864-908-3279
843-737-7035

2. Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Code 823147 followed by
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the # key. You will be connected to the conference, if your Code is correct. If you are 
disconnected for any reason, repeat instructions above.

Tips to Improve Call Quality
When you are not speaking, please mute your phone.

Please use land lines instead of cellular phones when possible.
Please note: This is a repeat booking (4)
Conferee Code Starting Ending
823147 Thu 03/12/2015 10:00am Thu 03/12/2015 12:30pm
823147 Thu 06/25/2015 10:00am Thu 06/25/2015 12:30pm
823147 Thu 09/24/2015 10:00am Thu 09/24/2015 12:30pm
823147 Thu 12/10/2015 10:00am Thu 12/10/2015 12:30pm
If you have any problems, please contact the DTO Help Desk at 803-896-0001 option 2. 
Please reference Conference Number 132362

During emergency support function (ESF) activations your scheduled call may be cancelled with 
little or no advanced warning.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or 
agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, 
distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.


